多本針二重環縫い針送り
ルーパーインラインミシン
縫い目長さの調節：ダイヤル式
最高回転数：4,300 sti/min
給油方式：紐給油
多针二重环送布勾针内置型缝纫机
针脚长度的调节 : 旋钮式
最高转数 : 4,300 sti/min

P : 转轮专用送布机 /
P ： プーラー専用送り機構
❸ Installation type / 装配形式表示 / 据付形式表示
Blank : Non-submerged / 空白 : 标准送布机构 / 空白 ： ベタ置き式
B : Semi submerged / B : 垫台式 / B ： 底上げ式
F : Fully submerged / F : 全沉式 / F : 全沈式
❹No. of needles / 针数(根) / 針数（本）
❺Needle space / 针位距表示代码 / 針幅表示コード
❻Stitch type / 线迹表示代码 / シームタイプ表示コード
❼ Fabric weight / 布料厚度 / 素材厚さ
A : For light weight fabric / 薄物 / 薄物用
B : For medium weight fabric / 中厚 / 中厚用
C : For medium to heavy weight fabric /
 中厚～厚物 / 中厚用～厚物用
❽Available for / 对应布料表示 / 対応素材表示
S : Fabric / 布料用 / 布地用
L : Leather / 皮革用 / 皮革用
❾Stitch length / 送布运动量 / 最大送り量
Blank ： 4.5㎜　35 ： 3.5㎜　40 ： 4.0㎜　60：6.0㎜
空白 : 4.5mm　35 ： 3.5mm　40 ： 4.0mm　60：6.0mm
空白 : 4.5mm　35 ： 3.5mm　40 ： 4.0mm　60：6.0mm

P : 转轮专用送布机 /
P ： プーラー専用送り機構
❸ Installation type / 装配形式表示 / 据付形式表示
Blank : Non-submerged / 空白 : 标准送布机构 / 空白 ： ベタ置き式
B : Semi submerged / B : 垫台式 / B ： 底上げ式
F : Fully submerged / F : 全沉式 / F : 全沈式
❹No. of needles / 针数(根) / 針数（本）
❺Needle space / 针位距表示代码 / 針幅表示コード
❻Stitch type / 线迹表示代码 / シームタイプ表示コード
❼ Fabric weight / 布料厚度 / 素材厚さ
A : For light weight fabric / 薄物 / 薄物用
B : For medium weight fabric / 中厚 / 中厚用
C : For medium to heavy weight fabric /
 中厚～厚物 / 中厚用～厚物用
❽Available for / 对应布料表示 / 対応素材表示
S : Fabric / 布料用 / 布地用
L : Leather / 皮革用 / 皮革用
❾Stitch length / 送布运动量 / 最大送り量
Blank ： 4.5㎜　35 ： 3.5㎜　40 ： 4.0㎜　60：6.0㎜
空白 : 4.5mm　35 ： 3.5mm　40 ： 4.0mm　60：6.0mm
空白 : 4.5mm　35 ： 3.5mm　40 ： 4.0mm　60：6.0mm